KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

70 01 110 SB

Diagonal Cutter
DIN ISO 5749

Allgemein
Article No.
EAN

Pliers

Head
Handles
weight
Dimensions

Technische Attribute

Cutting capacities medium hard wire
(diameter)

Cutting capacities hard wire (diameter)
Cutting capacities soft wire (diameter)

Klassifikation
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0

technical change and errors excepted

the indispensable diagonal cutter for all-round use

high-quality material and precise workmanship for long service life
precision cutting edges for soft and hard wire

clean cutting of thin copper wires, also at the cutting-edge tips
cutting edges additionally induction hardened, cutting edge hardness
approx. 62 HRC

narrow head style for use in confined areas

with bevel

e Vanadium electric steel, forged, multi stage oil-hardened

70 01 110 SB
4003773034278
black atramentized
polished

plastic coated

99 ¢

110 x 80 x 19 mm

320

1.2 mm
@ 3.0

21040302
EC000165
EC000165
AAA949c004
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