

## **Product information**

## 70 01 110 SB

## **Diagonal Cutter**

**DIN ISO 5749** 



- the indispensable diagonal cutter for all-round use
- high-quality material and precise workmanship for long service life
- precision cutting edges for soft and hard wire
- clean cutting of thin copper wires, also at the cutting-edge tips
- cutting edges additionally induction hardened, cutting edge hardness approx. 62 HRC
- narrow head style for use in confined areas
- with bevel
- Vanadium electric steel, forged, multi stage oil-hardened

Allgemein	
Article No.	70 01 110 SB
EAN	4003773034278
Pliers	black atramentized
Head	polished
Handles	plastic coated
weight	99 g
Dimensions	110 x 80 x 19 mm
Technische Attribute	
Cutting capacities medium hard wire (diameter)	Ø 2.0
Cutting capacities hard wire (diameter)	Ø 1.2 mm
Cutting capacities soft wire (diameter)	Ø 3.0
Klassifikation	
eCl@ss 5.1.4	21040302
ETIM 5.0	EC000165
ETIM 6.0	EC000165
proficl@ss 6.0	AAA949c004

technical change and errors excepted